Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education 2019 Fed Vote
Total
Male Male Male | Female | Female | Female $50K- [ $100K+ | <=HS Galllir Univ+ | CPC | Liberal | NDP Bloc | Green | Other o
BC | AB | Sk | MB [ ON | QC | ATL | Male | Female | 18-34 | 3554 | 55+ | oAS | P80 | X8 | TENTE LT e | <55 | o0k ech vote
Sample Size 1527] 242  184] 124|119 456] 264]  138] 770 757|392 572|563 191  292] 287 202 279 276 289 255]  612] a71] 525| 631] 495|471 223|108 56 3| 108
Regional sample sizes are unweighted. All other sample sizes, including column totals, are weighted to census data. Cells “*%” are zero, though at least one resp was . Blank cells indicate zero resp r ived. Sample sizes below 100 should be interpreted with
caution.
QS1. [Very closely] How closely do you normally follow each of these professional sports leagues?
Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education 2019 Fed Vote
CollT[ | } No
Total Male Male Male | Female | Female | Female $50K- [ $100K+ | <=HS Univ+ | CPC | Liberal [ NDP Bloc | Green | Other
BC | AB | Sk | MB [ ON | QC | ATL | Male | Female | 1834 | 3554 | 55+ | oAS | P20 | X8 | TENTE T e | <55 [ ook ech vote
r::g'u:a"""a' Hockey 23%| 23%| 20| 13%| 27| 25%| 21%| 24%| 29% 16%| 21%| 21| 26%| 31%| 28%| 20%|  12%|  14%| 220 20% 2a%|  24%| 27%| 22%| 21%| 26%| 22| 179%| 27%| 19%| 18%| 23%]
CFL- Canadian Football 0/ 0/ 0 0 0 {) {) {) 0/ 0/ 0/ (v 9 )0/ )0/ 0/ 0/ ) 0/ 0/ 0 0 0/ 0/ 0 o 0/ 0/ )0/ 0/ 0/ 0/
T 8%|  8w| 14%| 24%| 25% 6% 6% 6w 10% 6%|  6%| 7%| 11%| 10| 9%| 13% 3% 5| 10%| 8% 10% 7% 10%| 9% 7%| 11% 6%| 8% 9w 8w 6% 5%
NFL- National Football 0 0 0 0/ 0/ 0 0 0/ {) (v 0, 9 0, 0/ 0/ 0 ) ) 0/ 0/ L 0/ 0/ o 0/ 0/ 0/ )0/ 0/ 0/ )0/ 0/
e 1106 12| 11%| 9| 10%| 12%| 11%| 10%| 16%) 7% 120%| 11%| 12| 18%| 15%| 15% 6% 6% 8%| 9% 11%|  13%|  9%| 11%| 13%| 13%| 13%| 10%| 8w| 5% 20%| 6%
::;I,:Tjor League 7% aw| 8w 3w 3| 11%| 3% 9% 10% s%| 7% 6% ow| 10%| 9%| 10% 2% 3% 8w| 7% 7% sw| 8% 6% 8w 8% ow| 7% 4% 3% 4%
25;;;::::;‘3' Basketballl 5o | g0l 106| 196| 3| 10%| 2| aw| 6w 50| 7| 6% 4% 8w 7| 4% 6% 5% 5% 7% 4% 6%| 6%| 4% 6| 4% sw| 6% 1% 3% 3% 5%
MLS — Major u y y y y y 9 u 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 ) u u u y y u o g o o 9 ) 9 9 o
e 3%| 4w 2% 20| 4| 20 10| 3% 3%| 4% 3w 2% 3w 4w 1% 5% 2% 2% 3% 3% 2% 3% 3% 2% 3% 3| 1% 5% 4% 1% 3%
PGA - Professional Golf
oo 50| 4% 5% 1%| 3% 6| 4% 3% 6% a%| 3w 2%  sw| 4% 2%| 10% 3% 2% 50| 2% 5% 50|  5%| 4% 5% 5% 6%| 3%  4%| 3% 4% 3%
QS1. [Very closely/ closely] How closely do you normally follow each of these professional sports leagues?
Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education 2019 Fed Vote
CollIT No
Total Male | Male [ Male | Female | Female | Female $50K- [ $100K+ | <=HS Univ+ | CPC | Liberal | NDP | Bloc [ Green | Other
Bc [ a8 [ sk | mB | on C | ATL | Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 | 55+ <$50K h t
Q ale | Female 1834 | 3554 | 55+ | 18-34 | 35.54 | 55+ | <$100K ee vote
r:a';'u:a'm"a' Hockey 53%| 51%| 56%| 38%| 65%| 53%| 54%| 48%| 63% 43%| 52%| 48| 59| 68%| 57%6| 6a%|  37w|  38%|  53%| 55% 53%| 53%| 57%| 53%| 50%| 56%| 55%| 43%| 55%| 48%| 57%| 53%|
f:;uza"ad'a" Ecotuall 25%| 29%| 3a%| 57%| 55%| 19%| 24%| 14%| 32% 18%| 17%| 22| 35%| 27| 26%| 41% 7% 17%|  28%| 219 30%| 25%| 26%| 25%| 24%| 30%| 23%| 21%| 30%| 17%| 28%| 219
NFL- National Football L) 0 0 L {) 0 {) 0 {) 0 0/ |0/ )0/ 0/ 0/ 0 0/ 0/ 0 0/ 0 0 {) 0/ 0/ o )0/ o 0 o 0/ 0/
et 26%| 27| 22| 21| 26%| 30%| 26%| 19%| 36% 17%| 25%| 24%| 30%| 38%| 33%| 39%|  14%|  14%|  21%| 24% 21| 29%| 26%| 25%| 28%| 31%| 20%| 21%| 17%| 21%| 26%| 18%]
MLB- Major League 5 9 5 5 9 9 5 9 g 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 g 5 5 9 9 y 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
Basebal 26%| 17%| 16%| 26%| 19%| 39%| 14%| 30%| 32% 19%| 26%| 20| 31%| 36%| 27%| 35%|  16%|  13%|  28%| 26% 26%| 27%| 28%| 23%| 27%| 28%| 31| 23%| 11%| 23%| 13%| 18%]
:::) Zi:?:::al Basketballl g0 | 1906| 1006| 1296| 10%| 20%| o%| 18| 22% 16%| 24%| 20| 16%| 26%| 24%| 17%|  21%|  15%|  14%| 18% 17%|  23%| 20%| 15%| 22%| 17%| 26%| 22%|  4%| 15%| 10%| 18%]
LM:aSg;eMSaon(:er 1106 14%|  6%|  2%|  4%| 14%| 13%| e%w| 14% ow| 14%| 10%| 11%| 18%| 12%| 13%|  10% % 9% 1% 13%|  11%| 12%| 10%| 12%| 9%| 12| 10%| 17%| 14%| 12%| 14%]
2?; ;i:"i“’)'ness"’"a' Celf 13%| 11| 13%|  7%| 13%| 15%| 11%| 11%| 16%) 10%| 9| 76| 22%| 14%| 8| 25% 2% 5| 18%|  10%) 15%|  12%| 16%| 13%| 11%| 16%| 14%|  7%| 10%| 13%| 8% 9%
QS1. [Not very closely/ don't follow sports] How closely do you normally follow each of these professional sports leagues?
Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education 2019 Fed Vote
CollIT . . No
Total Male | Male | Male | Female | Female | Female $50K- [ $100K+ | <=HS Univ+ | CPC | Liberal | NDP | Bloc | Green | Other
- - + <
BC | AB | Sk | MB | ON | QC | ATL | Male | Female |18-34 | 3554 | 55+ | 0 L8 | T2 | TETSE | TENEE | FERTE ) <ssok | oo ech vote
NHL- National Hockey
T a7%|  a9%| aa%| 20| 35| 4796| 46%| 52%| 37% 57%| 48%| 52| 41%| 32%| 43%| 36%|  63%|  62%|  4706| 459 a1%| 47| 43%| 47%| 50| 44%|  aso6| 57| as06| B2 43%| 47%)
f:;‘;uc:"ad'a" Ecottel 75%| 71%| 66%| 43%| 4s06| 81%| 76%| 86| 68% 82| 83%| 78%| 65%| 73%| 74%| s9%|  93%| 83w  72%| 79% 70%|  75%| 7a%| 75| 7e%| 70%| 77o6| 79%| 70%| 83%| 72%| 79%
NFL- National Football 0 0/ 0/ 0/ 0 0/ 0 0 0 0/ 0/ 0/ )0/ 0, () 0 ) {) 0, {) 0/ 0 0 0/ 0/ 0/ o 0/ 0/ 0/ 0/ 0/
Lo 7a%| 73%| 78%| 79%| 7a%| 70%| 74%| 81%| 64% 83%| 75%| 76%| 70%| 62%| 67%| 61%|  86%| 86|  79%| 76% 73%|  71%| 7a%| 75%| 72%| 69%| 71| 79| 83%| 79| 74%| s2%|
MLB- Major League 5 n y y 5 5 u 9 u 9 9 9 9 9 9 5 Y , , Y 9 n y 9 o g 9 9 9 0 0 g
S~ 7a%| 83%| 8a%| 7a%| 81%| 61%| 86%| 70%| 68% 81| 74%| 80%| 69%| 64%| 73%| 65%|  84%| 87%| 72| 7a% 7a%|  73%| 72%| 7T7%| 73%| 72%| 69w 77| 89w| 77| 87| s2%
25:);:;;'::3' Basketballl o100 g106| s80| 80%| o0w| 71| 01%| 206 78% gaos| 76%| 80%| 8aow| 74%| 76%| 83%|  79%| ss%|  sew| 82% 83%|  77%| 80w| 85| 78%| 83%| 7a%| 78%| 96%| 85%| 90%| 82%
MLS — Maj
Leasgue ;.’:;er 89%| 86%| 94%| 98%| 96%| 86%| 87%| 94%| 86% o1%| 86%| 90%| 89%| 82%| 88%| 87%|  90%| 93%|  91%| 89% 87%|  89%| 88%| 90%| 88%| 91%| 88%| 90| 83%| 86| 88| 86%]
PGA — Professional Golf
Afsoma; ‘;:ssw"a Co 87%| 89%| 87%| 93%| 87%| 85%| 89%| 89| 84% 90| 91%| 93%| 78%| 86%| 92%| 75%|  96%| 95|  82%| 90% 850%|  88%| 84%| 8706| 89%| 84%| 86%| 93%| 90%| 87%| 92| 91%




QS1. [NHL- National Hockey League] How closely do you normally follow each of these professional sports leagues?

Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education 2019 Fed Vote
Colll| . ) No
Total Male Male Male | Female | Female | Female $50K- [ $100K+ | <=HS Univ+ | CPC | Liberal | NDP Bloc | Green | Other
BC | AB | Sk | MB [ ON | QC | ATL | Male | Female | 18-34 | 3554 | 55+ | oAS | P80 | X8 | CENTE T e | <55 | o0k ech vote
Yni?hc;sfclir: fvaichias 23%| 23%| 20| 13%| 27| 25%| 21%| 24%| 29% 16%| 21%| 21| 26%| 31%| 28%| 29%|  12%|  14%| 220 20% 2a%|  24%| 27%| 22%| 21%| 26%| 22| 179%| 27%| 19%| 18%| 23%]
Closely — I'try to watch
my favourites and stay u o 0| 0| 0| 0| 0| 0| 0| 0| o 0| 0| 0| 0| o o o o o o o o o o o 0|
y f dstayup| 30%| 28%| 36%| 25%| 39%| 28%| 33| 24%| 34% 21%| 31| 27%| 33%| 38%| 30%| 35% 2506|  24%| 310 35% 20%|  29%| 30%| 31%| 30%| 30%| 33%| 26| 28%| 29%| 39%| 30%
to date
Not very closely — I don’t
watch much, maybe a 38%| 38%| 36%| 47%| 26| 37%| 37%| 45%| 31% a4  a1%| 4106 32| 27%| 36%| 20| 54|  46%|  35%| 34% 35%|  39%| 34%| 38%| 40%| 34%| 37%| 46| 39%| 43%| 33%| 36%|
playoff game
'aﬁ'“" tfollow this sportat | )00l 190l gog| 14%| ow| 10| ow| 7| 6%, 13%| 76| 12| 9%| 5% Tw| 6% 9%|  179%|  120%| 10% 129% 8%| 10%| 9%| 10%| 10% ow| 11%|  7%|  9%| 10%| 119
TopZbox 53%|  51%| 56%| 38%| 65%| 53%| 54%| _48%| _ 63%) 23%| _ 50%| _48%| 59%| 68%| 57%| 64%| _ 37%| _ 38%| _ 53%| 55%) 53%| _ 53%| 57%| 53%| 50%| 56%| _ 55%| 43%| 55%| 48%| 57%| _ 53%]
Bottom2box 479%| __49%| _aa%| _62%| 35%| 47| 46%| 52%| 37% 57%| _48%| 5200 410 32%| 43%| 36%| _ 63%| 620 _ 47%| _45% 279%| 47| _43%| 4796] _50%| 44%| 45| 57%| 45%] 5206 43%| 47%
QS1. [CFL- Canadian Football League] How closely do you normally follow each of these professional sports leagues?
Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education 2019 Fed Vote
CollIT No
Total Male | Male [ Male | Female | Female | Female $50K- [ $100K+ | <=HS Univ+ | CPC | Liberal | NDP | Bloc [ Green | Other
BC | AB | sk | mMB | oN Cc | ATL | Male | Female | 18-34 | 3554 | 55+ <$50K h t
Q ale | Female 1834 | 3554 | 55+ | 18-34 | 35.54 | 55+ | <$100K ee vote
m’z’hcl“’:lec";; praienes 8%|  8%| 14%| 24%| 25%| 6% 6% e%w| 10% 6%| 6% 7% 11%| 10%| 9w| 13% 3% 5| 10%| 8% 10% 7% 10%| 9% 7% 11% 6%| 8% 9w 8w 6w 5%
Closely — I'try to watch
my favourites and stay up |  17%|  21%| 210%| 33%| 30%| 13%| 18%| 9| 22% 12%| 10| 15%| 24%| 17%| 18%| 29% a0 12|  18%| 13%, 20%|  18%| 16%| 16%| 18%| 19%|  17%| 13%| 21%| 10%| 22%| 16%|
to date
Not very closely — I don’t
watch much, maybe a 37%| 40%| 43%| 33%| 30| 38%| 33%| 31%| 39% 3a%| 37| 37%| 36%| 38%| 44%| 35%|  36%| 30%| 37| 38% 32%|  39%| 38%| 35%| 3706| 39%| 36%| 3706 25%| 36%| 42| 42%)
playoff game
:a|d|°" tfollow this sportat | ;00| 5500l 2306| 1006| 15%| 43%| 430%| 5a%| 20% a8%| 47%| 41%| 20%| 35%| 300%| 23% 579  53%|  35%| 40% 38%|  36%| 36%| 30%| 38%| 310%| 410%| 43%| 45%| 4796| 30%| 37%
Top2box 250 20%| 34%| 57%| _ 55%| 19%| 24%| 14%| 32% 18%| _ 17%|  22%| 35%| 27%| 26%| 41% 7% 17w  28%| 21% 30%| _ 25%| 26%| 25%| 24%| 30%| _ 23%| 21%| 30%| 17%| 28%| _21%]
Bottom2box 75%]  71%| 66%| 43%| 45%] 81%| 76%| 86%| 68% 82%| 83%| 78%| 65%| 73%| 74%| 59%|  93%|  83%|  72%] 79% 70%|  75%|  7a%| 75%| 76%| 70%| 77| 79%] 70%| 83%| 72%] 79%]
QS1. [NFL- National Football League] How closely do you normally follow each of these professional sports leagues?
Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education 2019 Fed Vote
CollIT . . No
Total Male | Male | Male | Female | Female | Female $50K- [ $100K+ | <=HS Univ+ | CPC | Liberal | NDP | Bloc [ Green | Other
BC AB SK MB ON QC ATL Male Female | 18-34 | 35-54 55+ 18.34 | 35-54 55+ 18-34 | 35-54 55+ <$50K <$100K ech vote
:’ni'ghcz’:le;’;; Iwatchas | o0l 1006| 1106| 0% 100 1206| 11%| 100 16% % 12| 1106| 12%| 18%| 15%| 15% 6% 6% 8% 9% 1106 13%|  ow| 1196| 13%| 13%| 13%| 10%| 8%| 5% 20%| 6%
Closely — I'try to watch
my favourites and stay up|  15%| 15%| 11%| 11%| 16%| 18%| 15%|  9%| 20%) 10%| 13%| 13%| 18%| 19%| 18%| 24% 8% 8%|  13%| 14% 15%|  16%| 17%| 13%| 15%| 18%| 16%| 1106  9%| 17%|  6%| 12%|
to date
Not very closely — I don’t
watch much, maybe a 35%| 37%| 38%| 41| 34%| 31%| 37%| 36%| 38% 30| 38%| 33%| 35%| 39%| 35%| 40%|  37%|  31%|  29%| 35% 33%|  37%| 37%| 34%| 34%| 37%|  29%| 340%6| 39%| 36%| 32| 46%|
playoff game
Lﬁm tfollowthis sportat| - 5o0| 3606| a0%| 39%| 40| 30%| 3796| aso| 26% 5106 37%| 43%| 35| 24%| 3206| 22|  aow|  s5%|  B0%| 4106| 40|  34%| 38| 4106| 37%| 3106|  4106| a6%| 4ase6| 43%| 42%| 36%
Top2box 26%| _27%| _ 22%| _21%| _ 26%| _30%| 26%| 19%| _36% 17%| _ 25%| 24%|  30%| 38%| 33%| 39%| _ 14%|  14%| _ 21%| 24% 27%| _ 29%| 26%| 25%| 28%| 31%| _ 29%| 21%| 17%| 21%| 26%| 18%]
Bottom2box 74%|  73%| 78%| 79%| 7a%| 70%| 7a%| 81%| 64% 83%|  75%| 76%| 70%| 62%| 67%| 61%|  86%|  86%|  79%| 76% 73%| 71| 7a%| 75%| 72%| 69%|  71%| 79%| 83%| 79%| 74%| 82%)
QS1. [MLB- Major League Baseball] How closely do you normally follow each of these professional sports leagues?
Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education 2019 Fed Vote
Coll/T . . No
Total Male Male Male | Female | Female | Female $50K- [ $100K+ | <=HS Univ+ | CPC | Liberal | NDP Bloc | Green | Other
B AB K | mB N ATL | Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 + <$50K h
C S ° Qc ale | Female | 1834 | 3554 | S5t | 1p 24 | 3554 | s5+ | 18-34 | 3554 | 55+ | <*°%K| <100k ee vote
m’:hc‘;?rc";; paichias 7% aw|  sw| 3w 3| 11%| 3% 9% 10% s%| 7% 6% ow| 10%| 9%| 10% 2% 3% sw| 7% 7% s%w| 8% 6% 8w 8% o%| 7% 4% 3% 4%
Closely — I'try to watch
my favourites and stay up | 18%|  13%|  8%| 23%| 15%| 28%| 10%| 21| 22% 14%| 19%| 14%| 22%| 26%| 18%| 24%|  13%| 10%|  19%| 19% 19%|  18%| 19%| 17%| 19%| 20%| 22%| 16%|  7%| 20%| 13%| 14%)
to date
Not very closely — | don’t
watch much, maybe a 350 40%| 41%| 37%| 376| 35%| 28%| 38%| 36% 34%| 35%| 34%| 36%| 33%| 38%| 36%| 37%w| 30%| 37| 33% 32%|  37%| 36%| 34%| 36%| 34%| 35%| 36%| 27%| 44%| 24| 43%|
playoff game
:ildl"" tfollow this sportat | 0.1 4305 4306 37%6| 44| 26%| s8%| 320 30%, a6%| 39%| 46%| 32%| 31%| 35%| 29%|  a6%| 57%|  35%| 419 a2%| 37| 37%| 43%| 37| 38%| 34| a416| 62| 33%| 64%| 39%
Top2Zbox 26%|  17%| 16%| 26%| _ 19%| 39%| 14%| _30%| _ 32% 19%| _ 26%| 20| 31%| 36%| 27%| 35%| _ 16%| _ 13%| _ 28%| 26% 26%| __ 27%| 28%| 23%| 27%| 28%| _ 31%| 23%| 11%| 23%| _ 13%| _ 18%]
Bottom2box 74%| __83%| _8a%| _ 74%| _81%| 61%| 86%| 70%| _ 68% 8106 74%| _80%| 69%| 64%| 73%| _65%| _ 84%| _ 87%| _ 72%| _74%) 7a%| __73%| 70%| 77%| _73%| 72%| _ 69%| 77%| __89%| 77%| _87%| 82w




QS1. [NBA — Nati A

] How closely do you normally follow each of these professional sports leagues?

Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education 2019 Fed Vote
Colll| . ) No
Total Male Male Male | Female | Female | Female $50K- [ $100K+ | <=HS Univ+ | CPC | Liberal | NDP Bloc | Green | Other
BC | AB [ sk [ MB [ ON | QC | ATL | Male | Female | 1834 [ 3554 [ 55+ | A5 [ 00 CXE TN TN T | <95OK [ giook ech vote
Yni?hc;sfch;r: fvaichias 50| 5% 1%|  1%|  3%| 10%| 20| 4% 6% sw| 7| 6% 4%  sw| 7| 4% 6% 5% s%| 7% 4% 6%| 6%| 4% 6| 4% sw| 6% 1% 3% 3% 5%
Closely — I'try to watch
my favourites and stay up|  14%| 15%| 11%| 10%|  7%| 19%| 7| 14%| 16% 11%| 17| 18%| 11%| 19%| 17%| 14% 16%|  10%, o%| 11% 13%|  17%| 14%| 10%| 16%| 13%| 17%| 15|  3%| 13%| 7| 13%|
to date
Not very closely — I don’t
watch much, maybe a 36%| a1%| 37%| 39%| 20| 38%| 30%| 37%| 38% 34%| 44| 32| 34%| 47%| 36%| 34%| 41| 28%|  34%| 37% 33%|  35%| 32%| 33%| 40%| 33%| 39%| 36%| 25%| 41| 42| 39%|
playoff game
';I'“" tfollow this sportat | ool 5900 5106 50%| 61%| 33%| 61%| a6%| 40%, 50%| 32%| 48%| 50%| 27%| 40%| 49%|  38%| 57| 5200 46% 50%| 42| 47%| 52%| 38%| 50%| 3506| 43%| 70%| 43%| 48| 429
TopZbox 10%| _ 10%| 12%| 11%| 10%| 29%| _ 9%| 18%| 22%) 16%| _ 24%| 20| 16%|  26%| 24%| 17%| _ 21%|  15%|  14%| 18% T7%| _ 23%| 20%| 15%| 22%| 17%| _ 26%| 22%| _ 4%|  15%| _10%| _ 18%]
Bottom2box 81%| 810%| 88%| 89%| 00%| 71%| 91%| 82%| 78% 84%| _76%| 80%| 84%| 74%| 76%| 83%| _ 79%|  85%| _ 86%| 82% 83%| _ 77%| 80%| 85%| 78%| 83%| _ 74%| 78%| 96%| 85%| 90%| 82%|
QS1. [MLS - Major League Soccer] How closely do you normally follow each of these professional sports leagues?
Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education 2019 Fed Vote
CollIT No
Total Male | Male [ Male | Female | Female | Female $50K- [ $100K+ | <=HS Univ+ | CPC | Liberal | NDP | Bloc [ Green | Other
BC AB SK MB ON QC ATL Male Female | 18-34 | 35-54 55+ 18.34 | 35.54 55+ 18-34 | 35-54 55+ <$50K <$100K ech vote
m’z’hcl“’:lec";; praienes 3%| 4w 2% 2% 4w 2% 1% 3% 3%| 4% 3w 2% 3w 4w 1% 5% 2% 2% 3% 3% 2% 3% 3w 2% 3% 3% 1% 5w 4w 1% 3%
Closely — I'try to watch
my favourites and stay up 9| 10%| s%| 2%| 2%| 10%| 11%| 5% 11% 6%| 10%| 7| 10%| 15%| 8%| 12% 5% 5% % 9% 9% 8%| 9% 7w| 9w| 6% 10%| 9w| 12%| 10%| 10%| 11%|
to date
Not very closely — I don’t
watch much, maybe a 29%| 33%| 22%| 21%| 21| 30%| 29%| 31%| 30% 28%| 28%| 27%| 31%| 29%| 20%| 32%|  27%|  25%| 31| 27% 26%|  31%| 210%| 28%| 34%| 25%| 31%| 28%| 36%| 28%| 17%| 36%|
playoff game
:a|d|°" tfollow this sportat | g0l 5305l  7206| 7706| 75%| 56%| s8%| 63%| s6% 6a%| 58%| 63%| 58%| 53%| 59%| 55|  63%|  68%|  60%| 62% 61%| 58%| 67%| 61%| 54%| 66%| 57%| 62%| 47%| 57%| 71%| s0%]
Top2box 1106 14%|  6%| 2% _ 4%| 14%| 13%| _ 6%| 1% 9% __14%| _ 10%| 11%| 18%| 12%| 13% 10% 7% 9% 11% 13%| 119 12%| 10%| 12%| _ 9%| _ 12%| 10%| 17%| 14%| _12%| _14%]
Bottom2box 89%| 86%| 94%| 98%| 96%| 86%| 87%| 94%| 86% 91%| 86%| 90%| 89%| 82%| 88%| 87%|  90%|  93%|  91%| 89% 87%|  89%| 88%| 90%| 88%| 91%|  88%| 90%| 83%| 86%| 88%| 86%)
QS1. [PGA — Professional Golf Association] How closely do you normally follow each of these professional sports leagues?
Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education 2019 Fed Vote
CollIT . . No
Total Male | Male | Male | Female | Female | Femal 50K- | $100K+ | <=HS Univ+ | cPC | Liberal | NDP | Bloc | Gi oth
BC | AB | sk | MB [ ON | Qc | ATL | Male | Female [18-34 | 3554 | 55+ | P f JEE | TS | FEMAE | PAMTE | PN | cgsok ; ol ¢ ech | oer o | Breen | O yore
:’ni'ghcz’:le;’;; puatchias s 4% 5| 1% 3% 6w 4| 3% % 4w 3w 20| 8% 4% 2% 10% 3% 2% 5% 2% soo|  5%| 5%| 4%| 5% 5% 6| 3w 4w 3w| 4% 3%
Closely — I'try to watch
my favourites and stay up 8| 7% 9w 6% 10%| 9w| %] 9wl 10% 6%| 6% 4%| 14%| 10%| 6%| 15% 1% 3w 13%| 7% 9% 7%| 11| 9%| 6% 11% 8| 5% 7| 10%| 4% 6%
to date
Not very closely — I don’t
watch much, maybe a 250 26%| 28%| 22%| 27| 27%| 20%| 30%| 31% 19%| 21%| 24%| 29%| 27%| 34%| 30% 16%|  13%|  28%| 20%) 25%|  20%| 23%| 26%| 26%| 27%| 26%| 18%| 27%| 33%| 30%| 18%|
playoff game
Lﬁ°" tfollow this sportat | o0l gag0| s096| 72%| e1%| 58| 7ow| 58| s3%, 71%|  70%| 70%| 49%| 59%| s58%| 44%|  79%|  s2%| 53| 71% 61%|  59%| 62%| 61%| 63%| 57%| 60%| 75| 63%| 54%| 62| 73%|
Top2box 13%|  11%|  13%| _ 7%|  13%| 15%| 11%| 11%| 16%) 0% o%|  7%| 20%| 14%| 8% 25% 2%) 5% 18%| _ 10% 15%|  12%| 16%| 13%| 11%| 16%| _ 14%| _ 7%| 10%| 13%| _ 8%| _ 9%
Bottom2box 87%| 89%| 87%| 93%| 87%| 85%| 89%| 89%| 84% 90%| 919%| 93%| 78%| 86%| 9206] 75%|  96%|  95%|  82%| 90% 85%|  88%| 84%| 87%| 89%| 84%|  86%| 93%| 90%| 87%| 92%] 91%]
QS2. [Missing it a lot] How much would you say you’re missing each of the following:
Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education 2019 Fed Vote
Coll/T . . No
Total Male [ Male | Male | Female | Female | Femal 50K- | $100K+ | <=HS Univ+ | CPC | Liberal | NDP | Bloc | Gi oth
Bc | AB | Sk | MB [ ON | QC | ATL | Male | Female |18-34 | 3554 | 55+ | @S | RAE | TE | FEMAE | TAMAE | PO | <ssok ; 100K ¢ ech [~ foerd oc | ereen e vote
NBA 11%] _ 8%|  2%| _ 4%| _ 5%| 17%| _ 8%| _ 8%| 12% o%| _ 13%|  12%| _ 8%| 17%| 14%| 8% 9% 9% 9% 1% 0% 12%| 11%| 7% 14%| _ 9%| _ 14%| 11%| _ 9%| 10%| _ 3%|  11%
NHL 31%|  30%| 38%| 23%| 42%| 34%| 23%| 31%| 39% 23%| __29%| _30%| 33%| 39%| 38%| 39%| _ 20%| _ 20%| _ 27%| _29% 29%| _ 34%| 35%| 31%| 28%| 36%| _ 31%| 22%| 24%| _26%| _41%| _ 36%]
MLB 2% 8% 9%| 14%| _ 8%| 19%| _ 6%| _ 8%| _16% 8%| _ 12%|  10%| 15%| 19%| 12%| _ 19% 6% 8% 10%| _ 14% 13%| _ 13%| 13%| 12%| 13%| 14%| _ 18%| _ 8%| _ 7%| _ 4%| _ 3%| _ 9%
PGA 6%| 5% 5%  1%|  5%| 9%  a%| _ 3%| 8% 206 4% 3%| 1106 8%  3%| 12% 1% 2% 9% 5% 6% 6% 8%| 5% 6% 9% 7] 3% 2] 5% 1%| 4%
QS2. [Missing it a little] How much would you say you’re missing each of the following:
Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education 2019 Fed Vote
Coll/IT . . No
Total Male | Male | Male | Female | Female | Femal K- |$100K+ | <=Hi PC | Liberal | NDP | BI h
BC | A8 [ sk | mB | oN | Qc | ATL | Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 | 55+ 1;‘3? 35?; 5gf le;_": . ;:2 . esmsf © | <ss0k <§51?30K ST || S | gy || Uitee? || GFE || Bt B || EeEn || O ||
NBA 28%|  30%| 21%|  15%| 23%|  38%| 17%| 29%| _ 30%) 26%| _ 33%| _ 27%| 25%| 36%|  31%| 24%| _ 29%| _ 23%| _ 26%| _29% 26%| _ 29%| 26%| 24%| 32%| 25%| _ 34%|  28%|  16%| 28%| 17%| _ 31%]
NHL 59%|  57%| _ 63%|  43%| _ 70%| 59%| 57%| 62%| _67% 50%| _ 61%| 54%| 62%|  75%| 63%| 67%| _ 47%| _ 44%| _ 58%| _ 60% 59%| _ 50%| 58%| 60%| 58%| 60%| _ 60%| 51%| 68%| 47%| _66%| _ 61%]
VLB 31%|  25%| 23%| 30%| 23%| 42%| 20%| 41%| 37% 25%| _30%| 26%| 38%| 40%| 30%| 42%| _ 20%|  22%| _ 33%| _29% 32%| _ 31%| 33%| 31%| 31%| 33%| _ 36%| 29%| 15%| 29%| 22%| _30%]
PGA 18%|  15%] 21%| 14| 18%| 21%] 15%| 16%| 22%) 1a%|  13%]  11%| 28%| 17%| 16%| 31% 8% 7] 25%|  16% 18%|  18%| 19%| 19%| 16%| 24%|  19%|  8%| 15%| 13%| 11%] 13%]




QS2. [Not really missing it/ Not missin:

it at all] How much would you say you’re missing each of the following:

Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education 2019 Fed Vote
Collim . . No
Total - =
Bc | a8 | sk [ M8 | on | oc | ATL | wale | Female [ 1834 | 355a | sse | fel= | MaE | Nele | Female | Femaie ) Female | oqoy ( SSOK | SIOOKT] STHS | Togp | Unive | CPC | Liberal | NDP | Bloc | Green | Other | gy
NBA 72%) 70%, 79%) 85%) 77%) 62%) 83%) 71%, 70%, 74% 67% 73% 75% 64% 69%: 76% 71% 77% 74% 71% 74% 71% 74%| 76%| 68% 75% 66% 72% 84% 72%: 83% 69%|
NHL 41% 43%) 37% 57% 30% 41% 43% 38% 33% 50% 39% 46% 38% 25% 37% 33% 53% 56% 42% 40% 41% 41%|  42%| 40%| 42%| 40%) 40% 49% 32% 53%] 34% 39%)
MLB 69%) 75%) 77%, 70%) 77% 58%) 80%) 59%) 63%) 75% 70%: 74% 62% 60%: 70%: 58% 80%) 78% 67% 71% 68% 69% 67%| 69%| 69% 67%) 64% 71% 85% 71%: 78%: 70%|
PGA 82% 85% 79% 86% 82% 79% 85% 84% 78% 86%! 87%! 89% 72%! 83% 84% 69% 92% 93% 75% 84% 82% 82%| 81%| 81%]| 84%| 76% 81% 92% 85% 87% 89% 87%)
QS2. [NBA] How much would you say you’re missing each of the following:
Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education 2019 Fed Vote
CollIT No
Total . — i i
BC AB SK MB ON oc ATL Male Female | 18-34 | 35-54 | 55+ :[\gé-l;i 3’)\/:-1;2 I\gglf Flear?gi‘e Fsesr?gi‘e Fzrgfle <$50K <§i%}éK $100K+ [ <=HS ech Univ+ | CPC | Liberal | NDP Bloc | Green | Other T
Missing it a lot 11%| 8% 2% 4% 5% 17% 8% 8% 12%) 9% 13% 12% 8% 17%! 14% 8% 9% 9% 9% 12%) 9% 12%|  11% 7%|  14%, 9% 14%] 11%] 9% 10%] 3% 11%]
Missing it a little 17% 22%) 19% 10%| 17% 20%) 9% 20%) 17%) 17% 19% 16%: 17% 19% 18% 16% 20% 14% 18% 17%) 16% 17% 15%( 17% 18%! 16%! 20% 17%! 7% 17%: 15%: 20%|
Not really missing it 20% 23% 20% 21% 15%| 21% 19%| 22% 23% 18% 21% 16% 24% 26% 18% 26% 17%] 15%) 22% 22% 21% 19%| 21%| 19%| 21%| 19% 21% 20% 18%] 27%] 28%] 19%]
Not missing it at all 52%) 47%) 59%) 64% 63%) 42% 64% 49% 47% 56%: 46% 57% 51% 38%: 51% 49% 54% 62% 52% 48% 54% 52% 53%| 56%| 47% 56% 45% 53% 66% 45% 54% 50%)
Top2box 28% 30% 21% 15%| 23% 38% 17% 29% 30% 26% 33% 27% 25% 36% 31% 24% 29% 23% 26% 29% 26% 29%| 26%| 24%| 32%| 25% 34% 28% 16%] 28% 17%] 31%
Bottom2box 72%) 70%) 79%) 85% 77%) 62%) 83%) 71%) 70%) 74% 67%: 73% 75% 64%: 69%: 76% 71%) 77% 74% 71%) 74% 71% 74%| 76%| 68% 75% 66% 72% 84% 72%: 83% 69%|
QS2. [NHL] How much would you say you’re missing each of the following:
Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education 2019 Fed Vote
Collim . . No
Total o =
Bc | A8 | sk [ me | oN | Qc [ ATL | Male | Female | 1834 | 3554 [ s | Ml° | Male | Male | Female | Female | Female | gq0 ;ﬁ%ﬁK $100K+| <=HS | “ggy | Unive| CPC | Liberal | NDP | Bloc | Green | Other |
Missing it a lot 31%) 30%) 38%) 23%) 42% 34% 23%) 31%) 39% 23% 29% 30%: 33%: 39% 38%: 39% 20% 20% 27% 29% 29% 34% 35%| 31% 28% 36% 31% 22% 24% 26%: 41% 36%)
Missing it a little 28% 27% 25% 19%| 28% 26% 33% 31% 29% 27% 32% 24% 29% 36% 25% 28% 28% 24% 30% 30% 30% 25%| 23%| 29%| 30%| 24% 29% 30% 44% 21%] 25%] 25%)
Not really missing it 17%] 18% 14% 24%) 16% 17% 16% 16% 14% 19% 15% 19% 16%: 9% 17% 15% 20% 21% 16%! 17% 17% 16% 18%| 16% 16%! 18%! 16%! 19%! 8% 22%: 11%: 15%|
Not missing it at all 25% 25% 22% 34% 14% 24% 27% 23% 19%) 31% 24% 27% 22% 16% 20%! 19% 32% 34% 26% 23% 24% 25%| 24%| 24%| 26%| 22% 24% 30% 24% 31% 24%] 24%)
Top2box 59%) 57% 63%) 43%) 70%) 59% 57%) 62%) 67%) 50%: 61%: 54% 62%: 75% 63%: 67% 47% 44% 58% 60% 59% 59% 58%| 60%| 58% 60% 60% 51% 68% A47% 66%: 61%|
Bottom2box 41%| 43%| 37% 57% 30% 41% 43% 38% 33% 50%! 39% 46% 38% 25%! 37%! 33% 53% 56% 42% 40% 41% 41%|  42%| 40%| 42%] 40%) 40% 49% 32% 53%] 34% 39%)
QS2. [MLB] How much would you say you’re missing each of the following:
Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education 2019 Fed Vote
Coll/T No
Total . = i f
BC AB SK MB ON oc ATL Male Female | 18-34 | 35-54 55+ :{VI;; 31‘\2?; l\ggLe iesr_n:ile F?,(esr_n:ile Fe{gfle <$50K ;i%};K $100K+ | <=HS ech Univ+ | CPC | Liberal [ NDP Bloc | Green | Other 0
Missing it a lot 12%| 8% 9% 14% 8% 19%| 6% 8% 16%) 8% 12% 10%! 15% 19% 12% 19% 6% 8% 10%)| 14%)| 13% 13% 13%| 12%| 13%| 14% 18%)] 8% 7% 4% 3% 9%)
Missing it a little 19% 17% 14% 16% 15% 23%) 13% 32%) 21% 17% 18% 16%: 23% 22% 18% 23% 14% 14% 22% 16%! 19% 18% 21%| 19% 18%! 20% 18%! 21% 8% 26%: 19%: 21%|
Not really missing it 21% 23% 24% 25% 25% 22% 19%| 20% 23% 20%! 22% 20%! 22% 23% 22% 23% 21% 18%) 21% 24% 21% 21%| 21%| 20%| 23%| 22% 20% 19%] 27% 21%] 26%] 22%]
Not missing it at all 47% 52% 53% 45% 53% 36% 61% 39% 40% 55%: 48% 53% 40% 36%: 47% 34% 59% 60% 47%) 46% 48% 48% 46%| 49% 47% 44% 44% 52% 58% 50% 52% 48%)
9
Top2box 31% 25% 23% 30% 23% 42% 20% 41%) 37% 25% 30% 26% 38% 40% 30% 42% 20% 22% 33% 29% 32% 31%| 33%| 31%| 31%| 33% 36% 29% 15%] 29%] 22%] 30%)
Bottom2box 69% 75% 77%) 70%) 77%) 58%) 80%) 59% 63%) 75% 70%: 74% 62%: 60%: 70%: 58% 80% 78%) 67%) 71%) 68% 69% 67%| 69%| 69% 67% 64% 71%!; 85% 71%: 78%: 70%|
QS2. [PGA] How much would you say you’re missing each of the following:
Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education 2019 Fed Vote
CollIT . . No
Total - =
Bc | a8 | sk | MB | on | Qc | ATL | Male | Female | 1834 | 3554 | S5+ 1":335 ?"‘ga'si "é‘:'f i‘i}mgf Zesmgf Fesrgi"e <§50K j:l%'éK $100K+| <=HS | “ggy | Unive | CPC | Liberal | NDP | Bloc | Green | Other |
Missing it a lot 6% 5% 5% 1% 5% 9% 4% 3% 8% 4% 4% 3% 11% 8% 3% 12% 1% 2% 9% 5% 6% 6% 8% 5% 6% 9% 7%) 3% 2% 5% 1% 4%)
Missing it a little 12%| 10%| 15% 12% 13%| 11% 11% 13%| 14% 9% 9% 8% 17% 10%! 12% 19% 8% 4% 15%! 11%! 12% 12% 11%| 15% 9% 15%! 12%] 5% 13%] 8% 10%] 8%)
Not really missing it 20% 24% 17% 18% 19% 22%) 18% 23%) 22% 18% 18% 21% 22% 22% 23% 22% 14% 18% 21% 19%! 21% 21% 21%| 20% 21% 18%! 20% 21% 20% 28%: 34% 23%|
Not missing it at all 62% 62% 62% 69% 63% 58% 67% 62% 56% 68% 69% 68% 50% 61% 62% 47% 77% 75% 54% 66% 61% 61% 60%| 61%) 64% 58% 61% 71% 65% 59%] 55%: 64%
Top2box 18% 15% 21% 14% 18% 21%) 15% 16% 22% 14% 13% 11% 28%: 17% 16%: 31% 8% 7% 25% 16%! 18% 18% 19%( 19% 16%! 24% 19%! 8% 15%: 13%: 11%: 13%]
Bottom2box 82% 85% 79% 86% 82% 79% 85% 84% 78% 86%! 87% 89% 72%! 83% 84% 69% 92% 93% 75%) 84% 82% 82% 81%| 81%) 84% 76% 81% 92% 85% 87% 89% 87%)
QS3. [CFL (Canadian Football League)] How disappointed would you be if each season were cancelled?
Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education 2019 Fed Vote
Collm . . No
Total Mal Mal Mal Fi | Fi | Fi | 50K - 100K+ | <=HS Univ+ | CPC | Liberal | NDP BI G Oth
Bc | AB | Sk | MB [ ON | Qc | ATL | Male | Female [ 18-34 | 3554 | 55+ | p@F | A | TE | FEMZE | PAMTE | PO | <ssok i woul ¢ ech | erd oc | Breen | OMeN] yote
Very disappointed 11%] 11%] 19% 27%) 28%) 8% 9% 4% 14% 7% 7% 9% 15% 13% 11%. 17% 1% 7% 13%! 10%! 10% 11% 12%| 12% 9% 15%! 8% 7%) 12%: 8% 12%: 8%
Disappointed 22% 23% 26% 34% 35% 20% 22% 13%| 26% 18% 17%! 23% 25% 21% 28% 28% 14%)| 17%| 21% 22% 25% 21%|  22%| 22%| 22%| 24% 21% 19%] 22% 15%] 29%] 27%]
Not that disappointed 29%) 32%) 28%) 25%) 19% 30%, 27%) 33%) 29%) 29% 33%: 26%: 29% 31%: 27% 30% 34% 26%) 28%) 32% 26% 29% 27%( 29% 30% 28% 31% 29% 21% 36% 29%: 27%|
Not disappointed at all 38% 34% 27% 14%| 17%| 42% 42% 50% 31% 46% 43% 42% 31% 34% 35% 25% 51% 49% 38% 36% 38% 38%| 40%| 37%| 38%| 33% 40% 45% 45% 41% 30% 38%
Net: Disappointed 33%) 34%) 45%) 61%) 63%) 28%) 31%, 17% 40%, 25% 24% 32%: 40% 34% 39%: 45% 14%! 24% 34% 31% 35% 33% 33%| 34% 31% 39% 29% 26% 34% 23%: 41% 35%)
Net: Not disappointed 67% 66% 55% 39% 37% 72% 69% 83% 60% 75%! 76%! 68% 60%! 66%! 61% 55% 86% 76% 66% 69% 65% 67%| 67%| 66%| 69%| 61% 71%] 74%] 66% 77%! 59% 65%




QS3. [NFL (National Football League)] How disappointed would you be if each season were cancelled?

Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education 2019 Fed Vote
ColllT . . No
Total Male Male Male | Female | Female | Female $50K- [ $100K+ | <=HS Univ+ | CPC | Liberal [ NDP Bloc | Green | Other
BC AB SK MB ON QC ATL Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 | 55+ 1634 || 3554 | ses 18-34 | 35-54 55+ <$50K <$100K ech vote
Very disappointed 15%|  16%|  15%|  14%| 14%| 16%| 15%| 13%| 23% 8% 15%|  14%| 17%| 22%|  21%| _ 24% 7% 7% 10%| _ 12%) 15%| _ 18%| 13%| 16%| 17%| 19%| _ 16%| 119%| 12%| 11%| 20%| 11%)
Disappointed 17%| __16%| 22%| 12%| 20%| 17%| 19%| 12%| 21%) 13%|  19%| 16%| 17%| 23%| 21%| 21%| _ 16%| _ 12%| _ 13%| 17%) 16%| _ 10%| 21%| 16%| 16%| 20%| _ 14%| 14%| 14%| 13%| 26%| 21%)
Not that disappointed 26%| _ 30%| _20%| 30%| _27%| 27%|  25%| _26%| _ 26%) 26%| _ 26%| _ 24%|  29%|  25%|  22%| 30%| _ 27%| _ 25%| _ 27%| _29% 25%| _ 26%| 25%| 29%| 25%| 24%| _ 27%| 25%| 24%| 38%| 20%| 30%)
Not disappointed at all 21%| _38%| 43%| 45%| 39%| 40%| _40%| 49%| 30% 5206 40%| _ 46%| 37%| 29%| _36%| 25%| _ 49%| _ 56%| _ 50%| 42%) 24%| __37%| _41%| 39%| 43%| 34%|  43%| 51%| 50%| 38%| 34%|  38%]
Net: Disappointed 33%|  32%| 37%|  25%|  84%| 33%|  34%| 24%| _ 44% 21%| _34%| 31%| 34%| 45%| 42%| 45%| _ 23%| _ 19%| _ 23%| 29%) 31%| _ 37%| 33%| 32%| 33%| 42%| _ 30%| 24%| 26%| 24%| 46%| 31%)
Net: Not disappointed 67%| _ 68%| _ 63%| _ 75%| _ 66%| _67%| _66%| _76%| _ 56% 79%| __66%| _69%| _ 66%| _ 55%| _ 58%| _ 55%| _ 77%| _ 81%| _ 77%| _ 71%) 69%| _ 63%| 67%| 68%| 67%| 58%| _ 70%| 76%|  74%| 76%| 54%| 69%)
QS4. There have been some discussions about some sports returning with no fans in the arenas. How do you feel about that idea when it comes to watching your favourite sport?
Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education 2019 Fed Vote
CollIT No
Total Male | Male [ Male | Female | Female | Female $50K- [ $100K+ | <=HS Univ+ | CPC | Liberal | NDP | Bloc [ Green | Other
BC AB SK MB ON QC ATL Male Female | 18-34 | 35-54 55+ 18.34 | 35.54 55+ 18-34 | 35-54 55+ <$50K <$100K ech vote
:thz g::tes‘”;‘:c':‘;e; g\e/‘s 20%| 25%| 32| 26%| 34%| 33%| 22%| 29%| 28% 20%| 37| 24%| 28%| 42| 23%| 24%|  32%|  24%|  31%| 34% 28%|  20%| 31%| 27%| 29%| 31%| 20%| 31%| 17%| 25%| 30%| 24%]
::; :;’:Th::t;:ﬁf:é“e but ] soos| e20| 56| 67%| 52| 50%| e0%| 56%| 58% 60%| 57%| 64%| 56%| 52%| 62%| 59%|  61%|  66%|  520| 53% 58%| 59%| 56%| 62%| 58%| 55%| 63%| 58%| 55%| 58%| 59%| 66%]
s terrible, they mightas | oo | 30| 1006|  706| 14%| 8% 18%| 15%| 13% 12%|  6%| 12| 17%|  5%| 14%| 17% % 10%|  17%| 13% 13%|  12%| 14%| 11%| 13%| 13% 8%| 11%| 29%| 17%| 11%| 10%]

well not even play

QS5. Suppose this fall, say in October or November, you were given free tickets to a game of your favourite team. How would you feel about going to a live game and being there with a crowd?

Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education 2019 Fed Vote
CollIT . . No
Total Male | Male | Male | Female | Female | Female $50K- | $100K+ | <=HS Univ+ | CPC | Liberal | NDP | Bloc | Green | Other
- - ! + <

BC AB SK MB ON QC ATL Male Female | 18-34 | 35-54 | 55 1834 | 3554 55+ 18-34 | 35-54 55+ $50K <$100K ech vote

Would be fine with it 28%) 30%) 44% 32%) 36%) 27%) 23%) 24% 36%) 21% 27% 37% 21% 35% 44% 28% 20% 29% 14% 25% 28% 33% 32%| 31% 24% 45% 15%! 23% 18%: 17%: 53% 31%)
Would probably go but

40%) 42%) 34% 37% 35% 42% 38% 43% 40% 39% 47% 38% 35% 45% 39% 38% 50% 38% 32% 42% 38% 39%| 35%| 40%| 42%| 34% 44% 44% 37% 47% 20% 44%

would think twice about it

Would definitely avoid it 32%| 28%| 23% 32% 29%| 32% 39%)| 33%| 24% 40% 25% 25%| 44% 20% 17% 34% 30%) 34%) 53%) 33%) 33% 29%| 33%| 28%| 34%| 21% 41%)] 33%) 46%)] 36%] 27% 25%)|




